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1776 TENON SAW WITH BRASS BACKED BLADE AND PISTOL GRIP -
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TRADITIONAL OPEN HANDLE BY PAX

The Pax 1776 Saw, Thomas Flinn’s finest tenon saw is a must
have for all woodworking enthusiasts who appreciate
premium saws.

Made with a heavily folded brass back roll marked with “Pax
1776 Sheffield England”, it is made as a celebration piece
commemorating the start of Pax saws here in Sheffield,
England. They are made today to the same high standards
they were two hundred years ago. The folded brass back
means the blade is held under tension offering excellent
rigidity and balance. The weight of the brass back aids the
fine cutting ability of this saw. The traditional open handle is
made from Walnut and has solid brass split nut screws and a
medallion. It is given a satin finish and offers the perfect
comfort and grip. This saw is the ultimate in beauty and also
in it’s unrivalled performance. These saws are all tested
before despatch.

Available in lengths 87, 10” (Standard) and 12" in a choice of
13tpi or 15tpi, in either Rip (for cutting with the grain) or
Crosscut (for cutting across the grain) formation. This saw is
a fantastic gift for the woodworker.

Blade depths are as follows:

8” Blade length = Blade depth 2"

10” Blade length = Blade depth 2"

12” Blade length = Blade depth 2 1/2”

Rated 4/5 stars by Good Woodworking magazine!

*Please note these are hand crafted products - not machine
manufactured, therefore perfectly imperfect and unique*
Features

Hand finished Traditional style open English EIm or Walnut
Handle or Similar, danish oiled for ultimate comfort

Solid Brass Screws and Caps and medallion

SKU

8043349
8043348
8000311
8043351
8043352
8043350
9803922
8000314
8043356
8043355
8000313
8043354

Model
Type
SKU
Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Teeth

Option

Size

Size:
Size:
Size:

Size

Size:
Size:
Size:

Size

Size:
Size:
Size:

Part #

: 200mm (8"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Cross Cut

200mm (8"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Rip
200mm (8"), TPI: 20TPI, Style: Rip

250mm (10"), TPI:
: 250mm (10"), TPI:
250mm (10"), TPI:
250mm (10"), TPI:
250mm (10"), TPI:
:300mm (12"), TPI:
300mm (12"), TPI:
300mm (12"), TPI:
300mm (12"), TPI:

Country of Origin

Manufactured in

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

13TPI, Style:
13TPI, Style:
15TPI, Style:
15TPI, Style:
20TPI, Style:
13TPI, Style:
13TPI, Style:
15TPI, Style:
15TPI, Style:

Cross Cut
Rip

Cross Cut
Rip

Rip PAX1776
Cross Cut

Rip

Cross Cut

Rip

Tenon Saw
8043348

Pax

250mm (10")
15TPI

Sheffield, England

1.48 kg
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Price
$350
$350
$270
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
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Mirror Finished Brass Back with traditional style roll mark
"PAX 1776"

Hand Sharpened

Can be Re-sharpened

Options

PAX1776
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