## 1776 TENON SAW WITH BRASS BACKED BLADE AND PISTOL GRIP -TRADITIONAL OPEN HANDLE BY PAX





The Pax 1776 Saw, Thomas Flinn's finest tenon saw is a must have for all woodworking enthusiasts who appreciate premium saws.

Made with a heavily folded brass back roll marked with "Pax 1776 Sheffield England", it is made as a celebration piece commemorating the start of Pax saws here in Sheffield, England. They are made today to the same high standards they were two hundred years ago. The folded brass back means the blade is held under tension offering excellent rigidity and balance. The weight of the brass back aids the fine cutting ability of this saw. The traditional open handle is made from Walnut and has solid brass split nut screws and a medallion. It is given a satin finish and offers the perfect comfort and grip. This saw is the ultimate in beauty and also in it's unrivalled performance. These saws are all tested before despatch.

Available in lengths 8", 10" (Standard) and 12" in a choice of 13tpi or 15tpi, in either Rip (for cutting with the grain) or Crosscut (for cutting across the grain) formation. This saw is a fantastic gift for the woodworker.

Blade depths are as follows:

8" Blade length = Blade depth 2"

10" Blade length = Blade depth 2"

12" Blade length = Blade depth 2 1/2"

Rated 4/5 stars by Good Woodworking magazine! \*Please note these are hand crafted products - not machine manufactured, therefore perfectly imperfect and unique\* Features

Hand finished Traditional style open English Elm or Walnut Handle or Similar, danish oiled for ultimate comfort Solid Brass Screws and Caps and medallion



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8043349	Size: 200mm (8"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Cross Cut		\$350
8043348	Size: 200mm (8"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Rip		\$350
8000311	Size: 200mm (8"), TPI: 20TPI, Style: Rip		\$270
8043351	Size: 250mm (10"), TPI: 13TPI, Style: Cross Cut		\$399
8043352	Size: 250mm (10"), TPI: 13TPI, Style: Rip		\$399
8043350	Size: 250mm (10"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Cross Cut		\$399
9803922	Size: 250mm (10"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Rip		\$399
8000314	Size: 250mm (10"), TPI: 20TPI, Style: Rip	PAX1776	\$399
8043356	Size: 300mm (12"), TPI: 13TPI, Style: Cross Cut		\$399
8043355	Size: 300mm (12"), TPI: 13TPI, Style: Rip		\$399
8000313	Size: 300mm (12"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Cross Cut		\$399
8043354	Size: 300mm (12"), TPI: 15TPI, Style: Rip		\$399

Model		
Туре	Tenon Saw	
SKU	8043348	
Brand	Pax	
Size	250mm (10")	
Technical - Main		
Teeth	15TPI	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	Sheffield, England	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	

WWW.JACCRAINDUSTRIES.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 JACCRA INDUSTRIES - VERSION: 20241123



Mirror Finished Brass Back with traditional style roll mark "PAX 1776" Hand Sharpened

Can be Re-sharpened Options

PAX1776